NUOVA Hi-G ITALIA S.p.A.   SS. Appia Km. 56.420 Cisterna di Latina - Italy
Tel: + 39 06 9699666       Fax: + 39 069698688 12 REV. 10/2004
FULL SIZE CRYSTAL CAN RELAY
2 AMPERE SENSITIVE
Series
2BC-7201
Product Description
A complete series of full crystal can hermetically sealed relays manufactured in compliance to the referenced Military specification.

Note:
- Dimensions are shown in inches (millimetres)
How to Order, (Part Numbering System)
 2BC-7201 - 096 P
Series Type
Dash number (see characteristics table)  Spacer Pad (Optional). See half crystal type
Note: Relays compliant to MIL-R-5757/13 are designated 2BC-7201 and
applicable dash numbers coincide with Nuova Hi-G Italia dash numbers
Wire
Lead
3.000 (76,20)
min.
Pin
Printed
Circuit
Solder
Lug
.190 (4,82)
max.
.187 (4,75)
 ± .015 (0,38)
.810
(20,5)
.125
(3,17)
1.453 (36,9)
max.
.031
(0,78)
1.062  (25,4)
.125 (3,17)
± .005 (0,12)
.137
(3,48) .096 (2,43) Dia.
± .005 (0,12)
FLANGE B
1.062 (26,97)
.410 (10,41)
.125
(3,17)
1.453 (36,9)
max.
Ø .120 (3,04)
.031
(0,78)
1.281
(32,54)
max.
.375 (9,5) .112 - 40 UNC
.225 (5,7)
.215 (5,4)
.805 (20,4)
.795 (20,2)
.295 (7,5)
.275 (7,0)
.157 (4,0)
.177 (4,5)
.625 (15,87)
1.450 ± .010
(36,8 ± .025)
.250
(6,35)
1.200 (30,48)
.045 (1,14)
.040 (1,01)
.121 (3,07)
FLANGE A BRACKET STUD
B1     A2       X1    A3
B3     X2      B2     A1
Blue Bead